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MP 585

Description

MP 585 is an agro-industrial tire, which is suitable
for multi-purpose vehicles in
municipality/maintenance applications. This tire is
specially engineered with a block pattern that offers
maximum stability and durability in the most difficult
working conditions, also at high speeds.
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IS Standard

Construction
% Bias
Machinery

Agriculture = Universal Vehicle,Industrial &
Construction = Universal Vehicle

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TL
Tyre size 12.5-20

LI/SS



Dimensions IS Standard
SW (IS) (mm)
0D (IS) (mm)
SLR (IS) (mm)
RC (1S) (mm)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE

Load Capacity (IS)

km/h / bar 03:50:00
90 2000

50 2240

335
1050
480
3130
11

12 SDC

E4-54R-0022635

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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