

# MP 585

<b>TIRE SIZE</b>	12.5 - 20
<b>UM</b>	IS STANDARD
<b>CONSTRUCTION</b>	⊠ BIAS
<b>MACHINERY</b>	UNIVERSAL VEHICLE / UNIVERSAL VEHICLE
<b>VERSION</b>	STANDARD
<b>TIRE TYPE</b>	TL



## DIMENSIONS IS STANDARD

<b>SW (MM)</b>	335	<b>RIM REC</b>	11
<b>OD (MM)</b>	1050	<b>RIM ALT</b>	12 SDC
<b>SLR (MM)</b>	480	<b>ECE</b>	E4-54R-0022635
<b>RC (MM)</b>	3130		

## LOAD CAPACITY (KG/TIRE)

<b>KM/H / BAR</b>	<b>3.50</b>
90	2000
50	2240

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.